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Anlage
Rheinstr. 27, 88046 Friedrichshafen

Sportwart/in
Birk, Tobias
T 01606284965 birk-tobias@gmx.net

Jugendwart/in

Eisele, Melanie
T +4915117660645 eisele.melanie@gmx.de
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Herren 65 1
MF: Jurgen Mohr

m 015156118268; Hans.Juergen.Mohr@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Stroph, Peter
Kniec, Waldemar
von Berg, Norbert
Wiegand, Joachim
Albert, Klaus
Schleicher, Gerhard
Fodor, Karl

Mohr, Jirgen

Hinz, Dieter

10 Rittinger, Rudi

11 Kaczmarek, Roland
12 Rebholz, Siegfried
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ID-Nr.|Jg.

15151084
15850849
15851031
15751593
15251262
15751132
14750989
15551160
15451097
15550549
15504550
15751131

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK15,0
LK17,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

.GENERALI



